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1 25523 IST22014920 HOLIDAY GAMBIOLI S.R.L. 01678670769 10 € 109.275,24 € 54.637,62 € 1.063.922,51

2 31646 IST22019402 LAMIA ROOM RENTALS DI MASCIANDARO GIUSEPPE 01179760770 9,5 € 11.311,48 € 4.977,05 € 1.068.899,56

3 27601 IST22015669 LA ROCCA PASQUALE 01486190760 9,5 € 18.029,18 € 9.014,59 € 1.077.914,15

4 27647 IST22015697 VULTUR EXPERIENCE S.R.L. 02109720769 9,5 € 8.196,70 € 4.098,35 € 1.082.012,50

5 27884 IST22015791 TOUR - S.N.C. DI RAMAGLIA ORESTE E PESSOLANI DONATO 01530950763 9,5 € 12.459,02 € 6.229,51 € 1.088.242,01

6 27501 IST22015634 NATURAVVENTURA SRLS 02070050766 9 € 12.250,00 € 6.125,00 € 1.094.367,01

7 28200 IST22015951 AUTO ELITE SRL 00962090767 9 € 56.533,49 € 28.266,75 € 1.122.633,76

8 30878 IST22018617 DOLCE PENSIERO DI ROSA D. E TELESCA E. SNC 01469760761 8 € 28.530,33 € 14.265,17 € 1.136.898,93

9 27697 IST22015730 HOTEL RISTORANTE "BORGO LA TANA" DI ALDO SALERNO 00110060761 8 € 27.709,78 € 13.854,89 € 1.150.753,82

10 31085 IST22018819 F.G.S. SERVICE DI SABATINA GENTILESCA & C. S.N.C. 01523270765 8 € 29.658,74 € 14.829,37 € 1.165.583,19

11 26936 IST22015479 OPERA SOC.COOP A R.L. 01156280768 8 € 30.000,00 € 15.000,00 € 1.180.583,19

12 29299 IST22016673 TRE ERRE S.R.L. 01789480769 8 € 32.288,26 € 15.000,00 € 1.195.583,19

13 27716 IST22015734 LAMURESE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 01786380764 7,5 € 8.196,70 € 4.098,35 € 1.199.681,54

14 27738 IST22015747 FUSIONEAT SRL 02018100764 6,5 € 22.500,00 € 9.900,00 € 1.209.581,54

ELENCO DOMANDE AMMESSE E NON FINANZIATE PER ESAURIMENTO DELLE RISORSE
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15 31108 IST22018856 VILLA CHETA ELITE S.R.L. 00528000763 6 € 32.364,79 € 15.000,00 € 1.224.581,54

16 31439 IST22019173 AUTOCARRI PALAZZO S.R.L. 01448410769 6 € 23.922,50 € 11.961,25 € 1.236.542,79

17 27550 IST22015660 PECORA NICOLA 01988650766 6 € 26.764,00 € 13.382,00 € 1.249.924,79

18 31642 IST22019375 SERVIZI E TURISMO S.R.L. 01233240777 4,5 € 24.600,00 € 12.300,00 € 1.262.224,79

19 31645 IST22019381 BUICO CARMELA 01298740760 4,5 € 13.319,65 € 5.327,86 € 1.267.552,65

20 27174 IST22015529 LE CASCATE ADVENTURE DI LUCIA NARDOZZA 02121770768 2,5 € 8.196,70 € 4.098,35 € 1.271.651,00

21 27578 IST22015664 LATRONICO CARMELA 01365600772 2,5 € 12.455,76 € 6.227,88 € 1.277.878,88

22 31667 IST22019462 CHESSA ALESSANDRO 01289540773 2,5 € 8.950,77 € 4.475,39 € 1.282.354,27


